FILTER PAPERS FOR THE SUGAR INDUSTRY
Recommended for the clarifying filtration of beet extracts and juices
• High filtration speed combined with good retention of particles
• 2 surfaces available: smooth and creped
Technical Specifications
Grade Properties Filtration
Herzberg
s

• FP3459 and FP3533 recommended for Venema unit according with the lead
acetate method.
Ordering information
Grade
Size
FP3000 FP3002 FP3003 FP3459 FP3533
185 mm DP3000185 DP3002185 DP3003185
200 mm DP3000200 DP3002200 DP3003200
230 mm DP3459230 DP3533230
250 mm DP3000250 DP3000250 DP3003250
DP: Round filters
Presentation : 1000 units/box
Other size available on request